4 3 ﬂ? 2 | 1
NO PART NAME PART # REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |SAFETY COLLAR 7/8" COLLAR2S6 1 316 SS
2 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785HS6 1 316 SS
3 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6 1 416 SS
4 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE | WASH78S6 1 316 SS
APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END
THREADS AFTER INSTALLING COLLAR, WASHER, AND NUT.
+ I N ——
7/8) — 1+ — -
I . .
- (5) >
(B1 3/4) - (4 5/16) >
3l _§ .
Y T ]
& E _ __|\ )I/\
SN RN
— e———— ISOMETRIC VIEW
' \— (@13/32)
(¢15 /16) — N \S/\/T,:SNHgAssg SWAs WASH78S4; UPDATED TO CURRENT
REV| BY DATE |DESCRIPTION
FRACTIONAL:  +1/16|— | ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC,
X.XX: +.,03| CHECKEDEY: SAB PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ srororveesv: | Fop EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5"
ANGULAR: +1° p——
AL MACHINED SURFACES 70 | DATE: | 7/2/1999 "R GEE BOM
HAVE ﬁé%gDRg_?HFég\IEPSENLEbb ng’g&‘ﬁ%g%’i PROJECT #990624 SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
4 AND MUST NOT BE COPIE; REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST. ¢ 2 l 1




	EB785XHAS6C
	Drawing - EB785XHAS6C - Sheet:1


